Our sincere apologies if you receive multiple copies of Staclim2016's CfP

Final Announcement

CALL FOR PAPERS

STACLIM2016

2016 International Conference on Science and Technology Applications in Climate Change

http://www.ukm.my/staclim2016 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, Malaysia 9-12 August 2016

Dear Sir/Madam,

Space Science Centre (ANGKASA) under the Institute of Climate Change of Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia (UKM) together with Faculty of Science and Natural Resources of Universiti Malaysia Sabah (UMS) are proud to host the second 2016 International Conference on Science and Technology Applications in Climate Change (Staclim2016). The conference is organized under the theme "Advancing Science and Technology Application for Climate Changes Responses".

We are soliciting original papers describing the state-of-the-art research and development inclusive (but are not limited to) of the following technical areas:

- Mathematics and Natural Sciences
- Technology
- Earth and Environmental Sciences
- Others

Important Dates

Full paper submission : 15 May 2016
Acceptance notification : 1 June 2016
Early bird payment : 1 June 2016
Camera ready with payment : 1 July 2016
Onsite registration (for non-presenter) : 9 - 11 August 2016
Conference day : 11 - 12 August 2016
Workshop day : 9 - 10 August 2016

Paper submission process will be managed by the EasyChair system (https://easychair.org/conferences/?conf=staclim2016). Papers will be peer-reviewed and accepted papers will be published in the Advanced Science Letters by the American Scientific Publishers.

Apart from that, there will also be a two-day workshop on a relatively new GPS method named GPS TroWav. The workshop will consists of introduction on GNSS, demonstration and hands-on session in using GPS techniques on various applications beyond atmospheric sciences. For Inquiry and Registration please contact Miss Nurul Hajijah Hair (nurulh@ukm.edu.my).

Please visit our website http://www.ukm.my/staclim2016 for conference details or contact staclim.ukm@gmail.com for further information. Kindly forward this announcement to your colleagues and accept our utmost appreciation for your assistance in this matter.

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours sincerely,

Dr. Sabirin bin Abdullah

Publicity and Sponsorship Committee Chair of Staclim2016 Space Science Centre (ANGKASA), Institute of Climate Change Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia 43600 UKM Bangi, Selangor Malaysia

Tel: +603 8911 8481/8497 Fax: +603 8911 8490

E-mail: staclim.ukm@gmail.com